Harmonogram basenu 28.04-04.05.2025

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

415

112]3

Godz.

6.00-6.40

6.40-7.20

7.20-8.00

8.00-8.40

8.40-9.20

9.20-10.00

10.00-10.40

10.40-11.20

11.20-12.00
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12.00-12.40

12.40-13.20

13.20-14.00
14.00-14.40
14.40-15.20

15.20-16.00

16.00-16.40

16.40-17.20

17.20-18.00

18.00-18.40

18.40-19.20

19.20-20.00

20.00-20.40

20.40-21.20

21.20-22.00

Legenda: - Firmy
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